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Rakvere 05.01.2005 

 
PROTOKOLL 

 
 
 

 
TC TEIVAS 
 
I. Kadi Lille 1992 Contra 2.31 
II. Kaidi Roosimägi 1992 Sakala 2.01 
III. Mari-Liis Sillaots 1993 Sakala 1.61 
 Laura Liisa Lankei 1994 Kadrina Keskkool ei ület. algk. 
 
 
TB TEIVAS 
 
I. Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 1990 ViKe 2.71 
II. Minna Kuslap 1990 Contra 2.21 
 
 
TA TEIVAS 
 
I. Marili Toots 1989 Leksi 44 2.91 
II Helin Pungas 1988 SK Kivilind 2.71 
III. Jana Kohv 1988 Sakala 2.61 
4. Anne-Mai Angerjärv 1988 Leksi 44 2.61 
5. Kristi Kõivik 1988 Contra 2.41 
 
 
TJ TEIVAS 
 
I. Evelin Aasmäe 1987 Leksi 44 2.41 
 
 
PC TEIVAS 
 
I. Jarmo Kull 1992 EPMÜSK 2.91 
II. Priit Sihver 1992 Sakala 2.61 
III. Mihkel Kaljuvee 1992 Tamsalu G 2.51 
4. Alar Ervin 1993 Rakvere  2.31 
5. August Varustin 1992 Leksi 44 2.31 
6. Anri Mulin 1992 SK Kivilind 2.21 
7. Veiko Aunapuu 1992 Rakvere 2.01 
8. Rauno Veispak 1992 Rakvere 2.01 
9. Aimur Takk 1993 Kunda 1.81 
10. Steven Ott 1994 Sakala 1.81 
11. Hannes Lige 1993 Sakala 1.61 
 
 
 
 



PB TEIVAS 
 
I. Lauri Antson 1990 Sakala 3.51 
II. Ranno Koorep 1990 TÜ ASK 3.41 
III. Kaspar Raudla 1990 Tamsalu G 3.21 
4. Jarko Koort 1991 Contra 3.11 
5. Karel Eesmaa 1991 Tamsalu G 2.91 
6. Tauri Aupaju 1990 ViKe 2.91 
7.-8. Sten Jürgenson 1990 Tartu “Kalev” 2.81 
7.-8. Priit Lille 1990 Contra 2.81 
9. Allar Valle 1991 ViKe 2.81 
10. Rauno Ööbik 1991 SK Kivilind 2.61 
11.-12. Lenar Rünk 1990 Tamsalu G 2.61 
 Gert Glükmann 1990 Leksi44 ei ület. algk. 
 
 
PA TEIVAS 
 
I. Artjom Arhangelski 1988 ViKe 3.81 
II. Pelle Peel 1988 Leksi44 3.81 
III.-4. Ivar Saar 1988 Contra 3.71 
III.-4. Kristjan Kull 1988 Sakala 3.71 
5. Egon Keinaste 1988 ViKe 3.61 
6. Veiko Kriisk 1989 TÜSK 3.51 
7. Priit Eiber 1988 ViKe 3.41 
8.-9. Lauri Linntamm 1988 ViKe 3.31 
8.-9. Ivo Ilm 1989 Contra 3.31 
10.-11. Riho Sepp 1989 EPMÜSK 2.81 
10.-11. Kristjan Keskpaik 1988 SK Kivilind 2.81 
12. Taaniel Sepp 1989 Tartu “Kalev” 2.81 
13. Kaarel Kärner 1989 Tartu “Kalev” 2.61 
 Sven-Eerik Hõim 1988 Tartu “Kalev” ei ület. algk. 
 
 
PJ TEIVAS 
 
I. Gert Rahnel 1987 SK Kivilind 4.41 
II. Cris Aare 1986 Contra 4.01 
III. Kristjan Rajamäe 1986 Sakala 4.01 
4. Tair Teder 1987 “ViKe” 3.61 
 
 
TC 60m 
 
I. Kadi Lille 1992 Contra 9,5 
II. Kaidi Roosimägi 1992 Sakala 9,6 
III. Mari-Liis Sillaots  Sakala 12,6 
 
 
TB 60mtj 
 
I. Paula-KaroliinaTõeväli 1990 Rakvere 8,7 
II. Gea Komp 1990 Rakvere 9,0 
III. Kerli Relli 1991 Tamsalu G 9,4 
4. Minna Kuslap 1990 Contra 9,5 
 



 
 
 
TA  60mtj 
 
I. Marili Toots 1989 Leksi 44 9,2 
II. Anne-Mai 1988 Leksi 44 9,7 
 
 
PC 60mtj 
 
I. Jarmo Kull 1992 EPMÜSK 9,2 
II. Veiko Aunapuu 1992 Rakvere 9,8 
III. Aimur Takk 1993 Kunda 10,1 
4. August Varustin 1992 Leksi 44 10,2 
5. Alar Ervin 1993 Rakvere 10,7 
6. Mihkel Kljuvee 1992 Tamsalu G 10,9 
 
 
PB 60mtj 
 
I. Ranno Koorep 1990 TÜASK 8,8 
II. Tauri Aupaju 1990 ViKe 8,9 
III. Gert Glükmann 1990 Leksi 44 9,0 
4. Kaspar Raudla 1990 Tamsalu G 9,1 
5. Lauri Antson 1990 Sakala 9,1 
6. Lenar Rünk 1990 Tamsalu G 10,1 
7. Karel Eesmaa 1991 Tamsalu G 11,8 
 
 
PA 60mtj 
 
I. Lauri Linntamm 1988 ViKe 7,8 
II. Sven-Erik Hõim 1988 Tartu “Kalev” 8,2 
III. Egon Keinaste 1988 ViKe 8,4 
4. Artjom Arhangelski 1988 ViKe 8,6 
5. Marek Loik 1989 ViKe 9,0 
6. Kaarel Kärner 1989 Tartu “Kalev” 9,0 
7. Markko Ratas 1989 Sakala 9,0 
8. Riho Sepp 1989 EPMÜSK 9,1 
9. Taaniel Sepp 1989 Tartu “Kalev” 9,2 
10. Pelle Peel 1988 Leksi 44 9,3 
11. Heiki Saaver  1988 Kadrina 9,4 
12. Ivo Ilm 1989 Contra 11,1 
 
 
PJ 60mtj 
 
I. Veiko Aunapuu 1987 Kadrina 8,5 
II. Kristjan Rajamäe 1986 Sakala 8,5 
III. Tair Teder 1987 ViKe 9,1  
 
 
 


